
O'BRIEN GOINS SIMPSON EXPLORATION COMPANY 
550 W. TEXAS, SUITE 1140 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701 

(915) 682-6373 

June 20, 1989 
JUN 2 2 1989 

NEW MEXICO OIL OBSERVATION DIVISION 0 I L C0NS£RVAMON D i V -
P.O. Box 2088 SAN IA t-E 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

Re: Bilberry #1 
W/2, Section 14, 
T-8-S, R-37-E, 
. Roosevelt Cd>> NM 

"' vCase No. 9531 
gjer Eb.̂ R»»eg09 

(Bluitt NM015) 

Gentlemen: 

Enclosed please find an itemized schedule of actual costs which have been 
accumulated through May 1, 1989. 

This schedule i s provided i n conformance with the Compulsory Pooling 
Order No. R-8809. 

Yours t r u l y , 

O'BRIEN GOINS SIMPSON EXPLORATION 

Them O'Brien 

TO'B/slm 
Enclosure 



SCHEDULE OF ACTUAL WELL COST 

Accumulated Through 5-1-89 

OGS Operating Bilberry #1 Well 
990' FN & WL of Section 14 
T-8-S, R-37-E, Roosevelt County, New Mexico 

Lease and Well Equipment $ 7,077.12 

D r i l l i n g Costs 97,276.95 

Completion Cost 99,806.08 

Lease Operating Costs 11,087.46 

TOTAL $215,247.61 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

December 14, 1988 
GARREY CARRUTHERS ^'Z-^-- *s 

S ' ATE _ANC Oi-ni^c 
SANTA FE ME-A'MEX'CO 3 75' 

3GVEPNCR 

505i 3S7-;aco 

Mr. Thomas Kellahin Re: CASE NO. 9531 
Kellahin, Kellahin & Aubrey ORDER NO. R-RROQ 

Attorneys at Law 
Post Office Box 2265 Applicant: 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

OGS Operating Company, Inc. 
Dear S i r : 

Enclosed herewith are two copies of the above-referenced 
D i v i s i o n order r e c e n t l y entered i n the subject case. 

Sincerely, 

FLORENE DAVIDSON 
OC S t a f f S p e c i a l i s t 

Copy of order also sent t o : 

Hobbs OCD x 

A r t e s i a OCD x 

Aztec OCD 

Other 


